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Part Number: 2-1977223-7
Manufacturer/Brand:

Product description

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V
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Datasheets:

RoHs Status

Stock Condition
Ship From Hong Kong

Shipment Way

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Specifications of 2-1977223-7

2-1977223-7

Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V
Lead free / RoHS Compliant

366408 pcs

fmg 1.2-1977223-7.pdf
fmg 2.2-1977223-7.pdf

Gull Wing
0.25mm
Off-Mom
FSMISML

Bulk

6.00mm x 6.00mm
FSM14JSMLS
-40°C ~ 105°C
100gf

Surface Mount
1,000,000 Cycles

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Non-Illuminated

g 2.2-1977223-7.pdf
J Lead free / RoHS Compliant
366408 pcs stock

DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Tactile Switch SPST-NO Top Actuated Surface Mount

0.05A @ 24vDC
SPST-NO

Standard

Top Actuated
Polyamide (PA), Nylon

13.00mm
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In stock: 286854 pcs

AUTHORIZED DISTRIEUTOR

RFQ

2-1985009-2

In stock: 20 pcs

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR
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2-1977223-5

In stock: 769520 pcs

AUTHORIZED DISTRIEUTOR

RFQ
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2-1981350-0

Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
Description: CONN HDR 20POS .049" SMD TIN
In stock: 118394 pcs

Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: FSMRA8JHXL=R/A, TACT SW, 100

Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V

Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO
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AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V
In stock: 356108 pcs

RFQ

2-1977223-9

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V
In stock: 667663 pcs

RFQ

2-1977223-3

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 24V
In stock: 667480 pcs

RFQ
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Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

In stock: 21 pcs

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

2-1985009-3

RFQ

Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
Description: CA 50/125 24F YELLOW OFCP MPO

In stock: 20 pcs
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Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

A L
E—1 Description: FSMRA7JHXA=R/A, TACT SW, 260 E—1 Description: FSMRA8JHXA=R/A, TACT SW, 260
=" TE R/ =" TE R/
In stock: 347315 pcs In stock: 273728 pcs
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RFQ RFQ
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